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*DISCONNECT POWER BEFORE

USE COPPER CONDUCTORS
ONLY SUITABLE FOR AT LEAST

75° C.

WARNING!

! DANGER
*ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD

 SERVICING.

L2

H2 TCO

1

RED

RED

L1

2

BR
OW

N

BLACK

L2

BLACK

L1

3

Ground Lug
Pe

r N
am

ep
lat

e

4097-1018 A

Control Panel

13

Circuit Breaker

HEAT PLUG

20

BR
OW

N

6 PIN ELECTRIC 

23
0/2

08
-6

0-
1

24
0/2

20
-5

0-
1

BL
AC

K

11

RE
D

10

1412

15

BL
AC

K


